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8 Audrey Knapp 16:42 13:29 13:14 13:17 10:35 9:23 12:54 13:12 13:13

8 Brittany Beadles 17:42 14:22 13:31 13:55 10:35 9:27 13:12 13:23 13:41

8 Shayla Kvatek 18:20 14:26 13:34 14:08 10:35 9:27 13:21 13:18 13:45

8 Abby Clark 18:29 14:40 14:15 x 11:04 10:02 13:51 13:56 14:11

7 Edith Franzen 18:21 15:14 13:58 14:26 11:10 10:35 13:56 14:20 14:23

7 Vienne Weinkauf 20:02 14:50 14:20 15:58 11:02 10:10 13:46 14:28 14:40

8 Taslima Keefe 18:37 15:20 14:27 15:03 11:45 10:25 14:14 14:26 14:42

7 Anora Enders 20:03 15:29 14:43 15:22 11:39 10:15 14:14 14:33 14:52

7 Rose Brown 24:20 16:33 15:03 x 11:58 10:53 14:31 14:17 15:06

8 Lola Dickey 21:39 15:50 16:00 11:56 11:00 15:03 15:38 15:38

7 Ava Weinkauf 21:25 16:57 15:43 x x 11:09 15:13 15:31 15:51

7 JoJo Olson x x x x 14:19 x 16:16 16:05 16:11

7 Riley Zimmermann 23:08 17:24 15:15 17:10 11:44 10:46 x 15:14 16:16

7 Minta Lepak 22:20 17:28 15:56 x 12:24 11:28 16:38 15:45 16:27

8 Samantha Thompson 21:26 16:57 16:37 x 13:13 11:33 x 16:19 16:38

7 Aleesa Smith 23:04 x 16:27 18:41 x x 16:11 15:43 16:46

7 Emma Turner 24:34 16:57 16:08 17:45 12:51 11:16 16:42 16:42 16:51

7 Addisyn Tauferner 22:44 18:01 16:24 17:57 13:33 11:25 16:08 16:42 17:02

7 Skylar Solinsky 23:27 18:23 16:43 18:00 13:26 x 16:44 16:41 17:18

8 Sydney Trzebiatowski 23:16 18:24 16:40 17:42 x x x x 17:35

8 Katie Trzebiatowski 25:04 20:26 18:07 18:41 13:56 12:18 16:59 17:16 18:18

7 Lily Perlak 23:34 17:09 x 19:30 x 11:50 x x 18:19

7 Zuri Hebblewhite 25:46 20:42 17:22 18:20 13:29 12:19 x 17:14 18:25

x - indicates no result for meet.  Average does not include Intra, Oshkosh, and Fondy as they were not 3200m.
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9 Roisin Willis 15:02 18:53 18:54 18:37 18:06 17:48 x 18:11 18:51 18:30 18:29

12 Grace Belson 16:24 20:41 20:19 20:00 19:44 20:13 x 19:52 20:00 20:41 20:11

10 Sara Hopper 17:03 21:34 21:12 20:53 20:12 19:57 20:34 20:02 20:41 20:20 20:36

9 Autumn Itzen 17:05 22:08 21:18 21:40 20:48 20:50 21:06 20:32 21:13 21:14 21:12

9 Emelia Johnson 17:59 23:07 21:28 22:06 21:02 20:52 21:09 20:16 21:14 20:55 21:21

12 Madelyn Schneider 16:45 22:29 22:04 22:06 21:27 21:35 x 21:09 21:06 20:50 21:36

12 Carly Olsen 17:58 x x 22:09 21:48 21:28 21:38 21:21 x x 21:41

9 Josie Reeve 17:53 22:59 22:19 22:06 21:15 21:41 21:40 21:08 21:52 22:09 21:54

11 Kamryn Meixner 18:00 x x 23:47 x 21:45 22:15 21:30 x x 22:19

11 Skyler Schoonaert x x x 23:35 22:10 21:55 x 21:49 x x 22:22

10 Sydney Milkowski 18:13 23:38 x x 22:26 22:20 22:24 21:56 x x 22:33

11 Jayden Jones 18:17 24:06 23:08 x 22:17 22:05 22:08 22:09 x x 22:39

9 Emily Belson 18:37 24:23 23:35 23:47 22:29 22:11 22:09 21:30 x x 22:52

12 Jillian Keup 19:18 x 23:22 x 23:16 23:15 23:13 22:32 x x 23:08

12 Allysa Martin 19:59 x x 25:06 23:23 x 23:15 22:42 x x 23:36

9 Kendra Czerneski 20:02 25:35 23:56 23:50 x 23:06 23:02 22:39 x x 23:41

9 Anna Meilahn 21:11 x 24:34 24:24 23:30 x 23:05 22:55 x x 23:42

10 Bryn Swiston 20:04 25:59 24:16 24:40 23:42 22:54 22:50 22:00 x x 23:46

9 Laura Rogan 20:55 25:16 25:26 25:45 23:55 23:20 23:27 23:56 x x 24:26

10 Jade Gutierez 21:52 26:55 25:45 26:17 24:52 24:07 x 23:02 x x 25:10

10 Kate Jorgensen 22:31 28:03 26:19 x 24:51 24:05 24:01 23:46 x x 25:11

10 Ashtyn Newland 20:14 25:31 26:26 25:51 24:27 x 26:02 24:31 x x 25:28

12 Elle Schraufnagel 22:15 27:25 26:32 x 25:16 24:16 24:20 25:02 x x 25:29

11 Erin Jore 21:13 27:25 25:56 25:55 25:04 25:03 25:17 24:40 x x 25:37

9 Katrina Cisewski 20:14 26:42 26:50 28:03 24:34 25:49 24:09 23:59 x x 25:44

12 Madelynne Brown 21:42 26:38 x x x x 25:36 25:09 x x 25:48

12 Brooke Hiess x 29:21 27:31 26:55 24:32 24:01 25:02 24:30 x x 25:59

9 Shaye Solinsky 21:39 28:57 x x x x 25:51 25:12 x x 26:40

9 Malerie Gaylord 22:12 26:39 26:35 28:16 25:26 x x x x x 26:44

11 Abby Stupar 21:43 28:22 x 28:10 26:44 26:03 27:37 25:53 x x 27:08

10 Kaylee Taufeiner 23:21 29:28 x 28:22 27:00 26:39 26:04 25:19 x x 27:09

11 Joleece Pecore 21:52 28:29 28:26 x 26:41 26:03 26:50 26:47 x x 27:13

12 Kaitlyn Lee 20:15 x x 26:30 x x x 28:35 x x 27:32

11 Emily Boeck 22:15 29:09 27:48 28:25 26:59 26:38 x x x x 27:48

11 Mara Steinweber x x x 31:19 29:34 x x 28:04 x x 29:39

10 Lexie Durkee x 32:37 x x 30:25 29:15 28:20 28:27 x x 29:49

12 Hope Nemeth x x 33:27 32:47 28:23 27:22 29:45 30:37 x x 30:24

10 Sarah Adams 31:53 35:30 32:26 34:42 30:01 x 29:08 26:45 x x 31:25

10 Mikala Durall 26:48 35:35 32:58 34:44 30:07 29:15 31:50 32:53 x x 32:29

11 Anna Held 23:22 32:54 x 34:44 31:06 x x x x x 32:55

12 Ariana Sotelo 31:55 37:25 x 36:36 x 33:52 33:15 33:33 x x 34:56

11 Adrianna Schaufenbuel 23:03 x x x x x x x x x x

x - indicates no result for meet.  Average does not include Intra.  



HIGH SCHOOL PERSONAL RECORDS
FRESHMAN

2015 2016 2017 2018
All Time 

4k
All Time 

5k4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 

Belson, Emily 18:37 21:30 18:37 21:30
Cisewski, Katrina 20:14 23:59 20:14 23:59
Czerneski, Kendra 20:02 22:39 20:02 22:39
Gaylord, Malerie 22:12 25:26 22:12 25:26
Itzen, Autumn 17:05 20:32 17:05 20:32
Johnson, Emelia 17:59 20:16 17:59 20:16
Meilahn, Anna 21:11 22:55 21:11 22:55
Reeve, Josie 17:53 21:08 17:53 21:08
Rogan, Laura 20:55 23:20 20:55 23:20
Solinsky, Shaye 21:39 25:12 21:39 25:12
Willis, Roisin 15:02 17:48 15:02 17:48

SOPHOMORE
2015 2016 2017 2018

All Time 
4k

All Time 
5k4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 

Adams, Sarah 31:53 26:45 31:53 26:45
Durall, Mikala 25:23 x 26:48 29:15 25:23 29:15
Durkee, Lexie 23:58 28:10 x 28:20 23:58 28:10
Gausmann, Carly 22:12 22:13 x x 22:12 26:03
Gutierez, Jade 21:52 23:02 21:52 23:02
Hopper, Sara 17:09 20:16 17:03 19:57 17:03 19:57
Jorgensen, Kate 22:31 23:46 22:31 23:46
Milkowski, Sydney 18:17 20:56 18:13 21:56 18:13 20:56
Newland, Ashtyn 21:07 22:48 20:14 24:31 20:14 22:48
Ross, Erin 20:35 25:41 x x 20:35 25:41
Swiston, Bryn 24:09 25:21 20:04 22:00 20:04 22:00
Taufeiner, Kaylee 23:21 25:19 23:21 25:19

JUNIOR
2015 2016 2017 2018

All Time 
4k

All Time 
5k4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 

Boeck, Emily 22:15 26:38 22:15 26:38
Held, Anna 23:22 31:06 23:22 31:06
Jones, Jayden 17:27 21:22 19:04 21:40 18:17 22:05 17:27 21:22
Jore, Erin 21:13 24:40 21:13 24:40
Meixner, Kamryn 20:59 21:51 19:35 20:58 18:00 21:30 18:00 20:58
Precore, Joleece 21:52 26:03 21:52 26:03
Schaufenbuel, Adrianna 21:05 25:33 21:52 25:36 23:03 x 21:05 25:33
Schoonaert, Skyler x 22:37 x 21:38 x 21:49 x 21:38
Steinweber, Mara x 28:04 x 28:04
Stupar, Abby 21:41 23:55 22:02 24:24 21:43 25:53 21:41 23:55

SENIOR
2015 2016 2017 2018

All Time 
4k

All Time 
5k4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 4k 5k 

Belson, Grace 16:27 19:47 16:35 19:52 16:23 19:19 16:24 19:44 16:23 19:19
Brown, Maddie 21:01 23:45 19:53 23:37 22:01 24:17 21:24 25:09 19:53 23:37
Hiess, Brooke 20:23 23:59 21:58 24:39 21:57 24:30 x 24:01 20:23 23:59
Keup, Jillian 20:21 21:58 21:00 21:41 19:24 21:34 19:18 22:32 19:18 21:34
Lee, Kaitlyn 21:30 24:34 21:03 23:46 x 25:25 20:15 26:30 20:15 23:46
Martin, Allysa 21:02 22:29 x 23:26 20:12 23:32 19:59 22:42 19:59 22:29
Nemeth, Hope 27:08 26:48 25:07 26:31 x 27:09 x 27:22 25:07 26:31
Olsen, Carly 19:19 20:05 17:49 20:21 17:41 19:46 17:58 21:21 17:41 19:46
Schneider, Madelyn 16:17 19:02 16:47 19:59 17:04 20:53 16:45 20:50 16:17 19:02
Schraufnagel, Elle 24:09 24:40 23:36 24:25 x 27:22 22:15 24:16 22:15 24:16
Sotelo, Ariana 21:32 24:53 23:21 26:55 24:29 29:33 31:55 33:33 21:32 24:53


